Individual Best Times (All Time)

Valeria Soldatihhina - (1649816) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.51
31.83
31.96
32.46
32.85

35.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.51
31.83
32.46
31.96
32.85

35.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
408
403
384
371
284

WA Pts

420
408
384
403
371
284

Round

Round

Date

12/05/24
06/04/24
28/01/24
02/03/24
28/01/24
18/06/23

Date

12/05/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
28/01/24
28/01/24
18/06/23

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Derby Excel April Meet

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023

Meet

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Derby Excel April Meet

City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

SE Norfolk County Championships 2024

Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023

Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



