Individual Best Times (All Time)

Valeria Soldatihhina - (1649816) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.51	420	Н	12/05/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
31.83	408	Н	06/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	West Norfolk	1
31.96	403	F	28/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
32.46	384	F	02/03/24	City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024	Norwich		3
32.85	371	Н	28/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
35.91	284	Н	18/06/23	Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.51	420	Н	12/05/24	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
31.83	408	Н	06/04/24	Derby Excel April Meet	Sheffield	West Norfolk	1
32.46	384	F	02/03/24	City of Norwich March LC Open Meet 2024	Norwich		3
31.96	403	F	28/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
32.85	371	Н	28/01/24	SE Norfolk County Championships 2024	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
35.91	284	Н	18/06/23	Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS